REELS
MODEL LIST–CORD REELS MODEL LIST–HOSE REELS
Cable Reels. Choose lamp, single outlet or dual outlet box.
Economical, yet full featured, these reels are ideal for a wide variety of applications.
Available with 12, 14 or 16 gage three conductor SJOW-A cord and your choice of single
outlet, dual outlet box, incandescent hand lamp, fluorescent
hand lamp or bare cord for customer installation of terminal
appliance. Cord length varies from 20' to 50' depending on

Spool Diameter 12.87 11.00 3.50 12.89 6.25 8.00 6.50 2.19
12.0 (305) (327) (279) (89) (327) (159) (203) (165) (55)
Hose Reels include 15'–35' of 1/4"
or 10'–20' of 3/8" 200 psi.hose.
HOSE DATA
Inside Input & Max
Diameter Output Length Pres. Reel Model
in.  (mm) Fittings ft.     (m) psi (N/mm2) Size* Number
1/4 (6) 0.25 NPT 15' (4.5 m) 200  (1.38) A CPH-2515
1/4 (6) 0.25 NPT 35' (10.5 m) 200  (1.38) B CPH-2535
3/8 (9) 0.38 NPT 10' (3.0 m) 200  (1.38) A CPH-3810
3/8 (9) 0.38 NPT 20' (6.0 m) 200  (1.38) B CPH-3820
UL Type SJOW-A Cord
per No. Length Cord Reel Model
Cond. AWG. Cond. ft.       (m) End Size* Number
10 Amp 16 3 25' (7.5 m) Wire Leads A CPC-16325-BC
10 Amp 16 3 25' (7.5 m) Single Outlet A CPC-16325-SC
10 Amp 16 3 25' (7.5 m) Duplex Box A CPC-16325-DB
10 Amp 16 3 25' (7.5 m) Incandescent Lamp A CPC-16325-HL
10 Amp 16 2 25' (7.5 m) Fluorescent Lamp A CPC-16225-FL
10 Amp 16 3 50' (15.0 m) Wire Leads B CPC-16350-BC
10 Amp 16 3 50' (15.0 m) Single Outlet B CPC-16350-SC
10 Amp 16 3 50' (15.0 m) Duplex Box B CPC-16350-DB
10 Amp 16 3 50' (15.0 m) Incandescent Lamp B CPC-16350-HL
10 Amp 16 2 50' (15.0 m) Fluorescent Lamp B CPC-16250-FL
15 Amp 14 3 25' (7.5 m) Wire Leads A CPC-14325-BC
15 Amp 14 3 25' (7.5 m) Single Outlet A CPC-14325-SC
15 Amp 14 3 25' (7.5 m) Duplex Box A CPC-14325-DB
10 Amp 14 3 25' (7.5 m) Incandescent Lamp A CPC-14325-HL
15 Amp 14 3 50' (15.0 m) Wire Leads B CPC-14350-BC
15 Amp 14 3 50' (15.0 m) Single Outlet B CPC-14350-SC
15 Amp 14 3 50' (15.0 m) Duplex Box B CPC-14350-DB
10 Amp 14 3 50' (15.0 m) Incandescent Lamp B CPC-14350-HL
20 Amp 12 3 20' (7.5 m) Wire Leads A CPC-12320-BC
20 Amp 12 3 20' (7.5 m) Single Outlet A CPC-12320-SC
20 Amp 12 3 20' (7.5 m) Duplex Box A CPC-12320-DB
10 Amp 12 3 20' (7.5 m) Incandescent Lamp A CPC-12320-HL
20 Amp 12 3 45' (13.5 m) Wire Leads B CPC-12345-BC
20 Amp 12 3 45' (13.5 m) Single Outlet B CPC-12345-SC
20 Amp 12 3 45' (13.5 m) Duplex Box B CPC-12345-DB
10 Amp 12 3 45' (13.5 m) Incandescent Lamp B CPC-12345-HL
CEILING MOUNTING BRACKET
for overhead applications
INCLUDED
NOTE: Ceiling mounting not